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Lancer du disque 0,600kg Pup D Time :17:48

Heat:1
1
2
3

Lancer du poids 1,000kg

Heat:1

©Co~NO O, WN -

Saut en hauteur
Heat:1

©COoOoO~~NOOUIA,WN -

Saut en longueur
Heat:1

~No o wWwN P

3366
3222
3316

232
375
402
790
54
133
166
169
7
140
84

9
396
170
9982
270
208
9987

Lalot Elsa
Lepere Lola
Chapelier Emma

04
05
05

Ben H Time :17:55

Schonau Ambrose
Jordens Brice
Lorge Arthur

Morel De Westgauer August06

Louis Hyacinthe
Delbushaye Noe
Guissard Tom
Mairy Simon
Pire Oscar
Schandeler Mathieu
Holzem Thibaut
Bodart Victor
Levaux Tom
Deleuze Matheo
Balon Meven
Etienne Liam
Morel Henri
Claus Teddy

Pup H Time :19:40

170
528
329
510
86

152
111
82

101
926

330
12
81
151
867
77

106
457
82
84
91
99
120

Rafyi Zakaria
Mazay Amelien
Bosseler Simon
Marotte Francois
Hubin Felix
Delbushaye Mateo
Holzem Sebastien
Thomas Maxime
Didier Pierrot
lazza Thomas
Hutin Gauthier
Adam Flavio
Spies Diego
Legrand Remy
Louis Nathan
Delbusmane Ethan
Laurant Lorenzo
Petit Mathias

Ben D Time :18:09

Ponchione Sara

Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara

Abu Jahrur Line
Guerin Alwenna
Salien Liana
Moussa Maliha
Bodet Eulalie

06
06
06

06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
08

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05

06

06
06
06
07
07

DAMP
BBS
HF

ROCA
ARCH
DAMP
ROCA
ULA
HF
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ULA
BBS
ROCA
CAF
Damp
DAMP
ROCA
BBS

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ULA
ULA
HF
ULA
Ula
ULA
CAF
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
ULA
HF
BBS
CAF

DAMP
07
DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
BBS

21.92
14.78
13.16

7.55
7.54
7.25
6.59
6.49
6.15
6.07
5.90
5.78
5.77
5.11
5.07
4.88
4.65
4.58
4.47
4.18
3.38

1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
NM
NM

3.18
DAMP 2.87
2.85
2.79
2.75
2.64
2.57



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

96
12
177
9984
9993
9997
9981
9991

Jerouville Meredith
Denys Albertina
Spies Flavie

Lalot Mariyam
Moussa Sarah
Mazay Elena
Marotte Louise
Connerotte Camille

80m haies 0,838m/8H Min H Time :14:30

Heat:1

1
2
3
4

3794
4098
3919
3604

Moulin Antonin
Thunissen Thomas
Andre Loic
Burgraff Simon

80m haies 0,838m/8H Min H Time :14:30

Heat:2

OO WNBE

3669
3756
4028
3759
3620

60m haies 0,762m/6H

Heat:1

1
2
3
4

6575
6123
6867
6663

60m haies 0,762m/6H

Heat:2

OB WN P

6228
6309
6413
6226
6122

60m haies 0,762m/6H

Heat:1

A WN B

3213
3506
3508
3579
9978

60m haies 0,762m/6H

Heat:1
1
2
3

Lancer du poids 3,000kg

Heat:1

P OO ~NO O, WN P

165
86
328

3798
3622
3761
3720
3849
3749
4209
4046
3828
4088

Hubin Victor
Dehareng Antoine
Hayon Yann
Chapellier Corentin
Bodart Arthur

Min D Time :14:55

Proosten Emma
Marlier Tiphaine
Lardinois Zoe
Holsters Gladys

Min D Time :14:55

Rezette Jeanne
Raucq Amandine
Gengler Alice
Braux Lise
Barthelemy Florine

Pup D Time :14:55

Magnee Anais
Gillet Marie
Hartman Celia
Lorge Romane
Moreau Lilou

Pup H Time :14:55
Chapellier Robin

Hubin Felix
Feller Shawn

Min H Time :18:21

Schiltz Nathan
Pireaux Florestan
Georges Bastien
Jacques Adrien
Bechet Nathan
Godfrind Charles
Guillaume Cyril
Devadder Quentin
Lecoq Maxime
Chauvaux Felicien

07
06
06
08
08
08
06
08

02
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
03

03
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
03

04
05
04
05
05

04
04
05

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03

BBS
ULA
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
ULA
BBS

BBS
ULA
DAMP
BBS

ULA
DAMP
HF
DAMP
BBS

CAF
ULA
CAF
BBS

DAMP
ULA
ULA
DAMP
BBS

BBS
BBS
BBS
DAMP
Damp

DAMP
ULA
DAMP

DAMP
ULA
DAMP
BBS
ULA
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
ULA
BBS

2.39
2.38
2.34
2.14
2.06
2.05
1.93
1.79

18.07
18.19
19.38
19.50

14.49
15.31
15.62
15.98
17.18

12.19
12.32
13.53
13.54

11.28
11.42
11.74
11.85
14.39

13.72
14.68
14.71
14.92
DNS

13.07
13.53
16.27

10.09
9.02
8.60
7.67
7.57
7.20
7.10
6.92
6.65
6.44



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

4099
3751
3604
3905
4092
3836
4044
3619

Collette Arnaud
Point Daniel*
Burgraff Simon
Defays Zephyr
Pecheur Louis
Collette Justin

Dekeyser Jean Baptiste

Pire Arthur

Lancer du disque 0,750kg Min D Time :18:23

Heat:1

A OWN -

Saut en longueur

Heat:1

O©CooO~~NO O WNPE

60 metres
Heat:1

OOl WN -

60 metres
Heat:2

OO WN -

60 metres
Heat:3

OOk WN B

6227
6626
6225
6173

3409
3458
3419
3274
3619
3507
3395
3333
3316
3410
3338
3221
3340
3743
3220
4006
3202
3227
3508
3959

Wauters Camille
Woygnet Alizee
Raty Amelie
Mazzoli Marie

Pup D Time :18:27

Collette Flora
Bosseler Clara
Deharre Constance
Didier Lilou
Pecheur Emma
Toulmonde Estelle
Bodet Clemence
Geoffroy Maelle
Chapelier Emma
Matagne Valentine
Gillet Luna

Mazay Alix
Burtomboy Gabrielle
Verdun Lexane
Nicolas Anna
Lothaire Juliette
Burgraff Alice
Maron Jade
Hartman Celia

El Hajje Mira*

Ben H Time :17:06

9999
9983
9

7
9981
450

Serra Alexandre
Rafyi Sofiane
Bodart Victor

Pire Oscar
Ponchione Maxime
Bouhri Noah

Ben H Time :17:06

140
169
637
133
9977
170

Schandeler Mathieu
Mairy Simon

Joiris Valentin
Delbushaye Noe
Deschamp Janis
Deleuze Matheo

Ben H Time :17:06

141
54
510
53
84
264

Wauters Arthur
Louis Hyacinthe
Jacobs Gerben
Outmanns Colin
Holzem Thibaut
Gerard Romeo

02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02

05
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

08
08
07
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06

ULA
DAMP
BBS
ULA
ULA
ROCA
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
ULA

ROCA
DAMP
ULA
ULA
ULA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
HF
ROCA
DAMP
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
ULA

BBS
Damp
BBS
BBS
Damp
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
HF
Damp
CAF

DAMP
ULA
CAF
ULA
ULA
DAMP

6.10
5.90
5.75
5.56
5.47
5.45
4.60
4.18

20.36
18.00
11.55
10.68

3.69
3.50
3.28
3.27
3.25
3.24
3.09
3.07
3.04
3.03
2.96
2.94
2.86
2.76
2.73
2.59
2.54
2.39
231
1.84

11.05
11.06
11.93
12.79
12.81
13.54

10.76
10.79
10.84
11.17
11.45
12.35

10.00
10.07
10.10
11.50
12.25
12.30



60 metres
Heat:4

OO, WN -

60 metres
Heat:5

o0k WN

60 metres
Heat:6

OB WN P

60 metres
Heat:1

OO0 WN R

60 metres
Heat:2

OO WN -

60 metres
Heat:3

o0k WN

60 metres
Heat:1

GO wWN P

60 metres
Heat:2
1

Ben

8
137
136
232
396
9982

Ben

375
165
402
166
60

814

Ben

9980
9979
63
790
208

Ben

120
99
9984
9993
9991
78

Ben

106
84
547
177
139
9981

Ben

76
457
12
82
43
513

Pup

3328
3338
3316
4006
3743

Pup

3458

H Time :17:06

Serra Anthony
Pelin Lucas
Legendre Enzo
Schonau Ambrose
Levaux Tom
Balon Meven

H Time :17:06

Jordens Brice
Poncin Tyron
Lorge Arthur
Guissard Tom
Sigard Theau
Blaimont Romain

H Time :17:06

De Cooman P-Antoine

Moreau Liam
Hubin Gaspard

Morel De Westgauer August06

Morel Henri
D Time :17:06

Bodet Eulalie
Moussa Maliha
Lalot Mariyam
Moussa Sarah
Connerotte Camille
Mertens Zelie

D Time :17:06

Ponchione Sara
Guerin Alwenna

Champagne Alexandra

Spies Flavie

Lecog Camille
Marotte Louise
D Time :17:06

Cavelier Manon

Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara

Denys Albertina
Abu Jahrur Line
Fossprez Blanche
El Hajje Dalia*

D Time :17:07
Moreau Leontine
Gillet Luna
Chapelier Emma
Lothaire Juliette
Verdun Lexane

D Time :17:07

Bosseler Clara

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
07
06

07

07
07
08
08
08
07

06
06
06
06
07
06

06

06
06
07
06

05
05
05
05
05

04

BBS
DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
ROCA
Damp

ARCH
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
ULA
CAF

DAMP
Damp
ULA
ROCA
ROCA

BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS
DAMP

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
ULA
ULA

BBS
07
ULA
DAMP
ULA
ULA

BBS
DAMP
HF
BBS
DAMP

DAMP

10.19
10.40
10.40
10.77
11.58
12.17

10.07
10.80
10.92
11.34
11.34
12.18

10.30
10.36
10.48
11.81
11.88

11.17
11.60
11.73
11.79
12.96
12.98

9.99

10.35
10.74
11.51
11.82
12.68

9.91

DAMP 10.19
10.55

11.18

11.20

11.65

9.79

10.20
10.25
10.89
10.93

9.77



abwiN

60 metres
Heat:3

A wWNPE

60 metres
Heat:4

O b wN P

60 metres
Heat:5

o0k WwWwN

60 metres
Heat:1

OB WN P

60 metres
Heat:2

OO0k, WN B

60 metres
Heat:3

OO WN -

60 metres
Heat:4

OOk WN

3419
3220
3340
9978

Deharre Constance
Nicolas Anna
Burtomboy Gabrielle
Moreau Lilou

Pup D Time :17:07

3579
3410
3507
3202

Lorge Romane
Matagne Valentine
Toulmonde Estelle
Burgraff Alice

Pup D Time :17:07

3222
3213
3221
3274
3506

Lepere Lola
Magnee Anais
Mazay Alix
Didier Lilou
Gillet Marie

Pup D Time :17:07

3409
3333
3395
3619
3227
3959

Collette Flora
Geoffroy Maelle
Bodet Clemence
Pecheur Emma
Maron Jade

El Hajje Mira*

Pup H Time :17:07

170
20
528
12
82
165

Rafyi Zakaria
Serra Romain
Mazay Amelien
Legrand Remy
Thomas Maxime
Chapellier Robin

Pup H Time :17:07

6
111
926
669
2
19

Melotte Gerben
Holzem Sebastien
lazza Thomas
Herbay Theo
Hutin Gauthier
Falmagne Mathis

Pup H Time :17:07

202
168
44

161
268
328

Theismann Quentin
Raty Bastien
Pireaux Raphael
Fromont Benjam
Body Jules

Feller Shawn

Pup H Time :17:07

84
664
397
329
81
468

De tiege Yarno
Woygnet Maxim
Lenelle Rafael
Bosseler Simon
Louis Nathan
Jacquemin Noa

05
05
04
05

05
04
05
05

05
04
05
05
05

05
05
04
05
05
05

04
05
04
04
05
04

04
04
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
05
04
05

05
05
05
04
05
04

ULA
BBS
BBS
Damp

DAMP
ROCA
BBS
BBS

BBS
BBS
BBS
ULA
BBS

ROCA
DAMP
BBS
ULA
BBS
ULA

DAMP
BBS
BBS
bbs
Ula
DAMP

CAF
ULA
CAF
ROCA
BBS
BBS

Damp
DAMP
ULA
Damp
ULA
DAMP

ULA
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
ULA
DAMP

10.16
10.52
10.76
11.82

10.26
10.82
10.90
11.52

9.98

10.13
10.78
10.78
11.53

9.81
9.88
10.35
10.67
11.39
11.58

9.63
9.94
10.01
10.99
11.12
DNS

9.43
9.68
9.96
10.00
10.31
11.01

9.86

10.31
10.61
10.84
11.06
11.42

9.85

10.02
10.03
10.15
10.39
10.49



60 metres
Heat:5

o0 WN P

80 metres
Heat:1

o0k wWwN

80 metres
Heat:2

o0 WN B

80 metres
Heat:3

OO wWN -

80 metres
Heat:4

OOk, WN

80 metres
Heat:5

A wWN B

80 metres
Heat:1

OO0k WN

80 metres
Heat:2
1
2
3

Pup

510
203
77

231
330
101

Mi

n

6226
6227
6109
6216
6363
6447

Min

6360
6228
6123
6626
6575
6663

Min

6413
6595
6118
6573
6572

Mi

n

6311
6260
6229
6867
6225
6244

Mi

n

6173
6521
6309
6122

Mi

n

3798
3761
3621
3851
4099
4046

Min
4092

3752
4088

H Time :17:07

Marotte Francois
Guissard Zian
Petit Mathias
Wanlin Gauthier
Spies Diego
Didier Pierrot

D Time :17:07

Braux Lise
Wauters Camille
Grandjean Lucie
Bellevaux Celine
Morin Eva
Senik Lea

D Time :17:07

Bosseler Laura
Rezette Jeanne
Marlier Tiphaine
Woygnet Alizee
Proosten Emma
Holsters Gladys

D Time :17:07

Gengler Alice
Chougrani Amelie
Mazay Eva
Jamart Laure
Hermant Lisa

D Time :17:07

Kante Abia
Maerten Cato
Pelin Solene
Lardinois Zoe
Raty Amelie
Blaise Zoe

D Time :17:07

Mazzoli Marie
Meunier Carla
Raucg Amandine
Barthelemy Florine

H Time :17:07

Schiltz Nathan
Georges Bastien
Gruslin Julian
Bauvir Mateo
Collette Arnaud
Devadder Quentin

H Time :17:07
Pecheur Louis

Schouweiler Tom
Chauvaux Felicien

04
04
05
05
05
05

02
02
03
02
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
02

02
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
02
03

03
02
03

ULA
DAMP
CAF
BBS
DAMP
ULA

DAMP
DAMP
CAF
BBS
DAMP
ROCA

DAMP
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
CAF
BBS

ULA
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS

ULA
CAF
DAMP
CAF
DAMP
ROCA

ULA
ULA
ULA
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
ULA
BBS
ULA
DAMP

ULA
DAMP
BBS

9.44
9.95
10.53
10.60
10.66
11.41

11.95
12.17
12.56
13.20
13.38
13.91

11.74
12.00
12.28
12.33
12.42
12.71

12.26
12.51
12.97
13.72
14.60

11.93
12.26
12.54
12.94
12.96
14.15

11.63
12.32
12.41
12.74

10.91
11.25
12.06
12.25
12.35
12.57

12.43
12.47
12.68



4 3836
5 3905

80 metres
Heat:3

3828
3755
3664
3659
4209
4044

OO~ WwWwN -

80 metres
Heat:4

3669
3756
3622
3720
3749
3604

OO, WN -

Saut en hauteur
Heat:1

141
54
8
133
375
510
136
637
63
10 405
11 10
11 165
11 60
14 9983
14 396
14 270
14 215

O©C oo Ulh~WwWwNE

Collette Justin
Defays Zephyr

Min H Time :17:07

Lecog Maxime
Vandewoestyne Noah
Grandjean Jerome
Denys August
Guillaume Cyril
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste

Min H Time :17:07

Hubin Victor
Dehareng Antoine
Pireaux Florestan
Jacques Adrien
Godfrind Charles
Burgraff Simon

Ben H Time :19:02

Wauters Arthur
Louis Hyacinthe
Serra Anthony
Delbushaye Noe
Jordens Brice
Jacobs Gerben
Legendre Enzo
Joiris Valentin
Hubin Gaspard
Jonette Maxime
Bodart Louis
Poncin Tyron
Sigard Theau
Rafyi Sofiane
Levaux Tom
Etienne Liam
Bechet Justin

Lancer de la balle de hoc Ben D Time :18:33

Heat:1

82
547
91
9984
96
177
78

OO0 WN -

Lancer du poids 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 170
2 165
3 86
4 6

5 168
6 152
7 202
8 111
9 664
10 397
11 12

12 20

Abu Jahrur Line
Champagne Alexandra
Salien Liana

Lalot Mariyam
Jerouville Meredith
Spies Flavie

Mertens Zelie

Pup H Time :18:39

Rafyi Zakaria
Chapellier Robin
Hubin Felix
Melotte Gerben
Raty Bastien
Delbushaye Mateo
Theismann Quentin
Holzem Sebastien
Woygnet Maxim
Lenelle Rafael
Legrand Remy
Serra Romain

03
02

02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
03

06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
08
06
07
06

06
06
06
08
07
06
07

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05

ROCA
ULA

ULA
DAMP
ULA
ULA
DAMP
BBS

ULA
DAMP
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
ULA
BBS
HF
ARCH
CAF
DAMP
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ULA
Damp
ROCA
DAMP
ULA

DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
DAMP

DAMP
DAMP
ULA
CAF
DAMP
HF
Damp
ULA
DAMP
ULA
bbs
BBS

12.78
13.46

11.28
11.53
11.82
12.94
13.10
13.73

11.28
11.32
11.99
12.02
12.13
14.42

1.12
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

20.50
19.39
18.80
13.28
12.30
10.98
NM

8.50
8.17
8.04
7.83
7.32
7.31
7.00
6.99
6.71
6.13
6.05
5.88



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

2
77
268
3
669
81
161
84
231
19
328
867

Hutin Gauthier
Petit Mathias
Body Jules
Adam Flavio
Herbay Theo
Louis Nathan
Fromont Benjam
De tiege Yarno
Wanlin Gauthier
Falmagne Mathis
Feller Shawn
Laurant Lorenzo

Lancer du disque 0,750kg Min H Time :18:41

Heat:1

Saut en longueur

Heat:1

©Co~NO O, WN -

O©CoO~NOOTA, WN -

600 metres

Heat:1

©CoOo~NO O~ WNBE

3798
4028
3849
3751
3659
3614
3619
3919
3755

6413
6228
6626
6109
6226
6225
6575
6229
6123
6521
6118
6663
6595
6251
6363
6244
6447
6573
6216
6572

Schiltz Nathan
Hayon Yann

Bechet Nathan

Point Daniel*

Denys August

Adam Marco

Pire Arthur

Andre Loic
Vandewoestyne Noah

Min D Time :18:47

Gengler Alice
Rezette Jeanne
Woygnet Alizee
Grandjean Lucie
Braux Lise

Raty Amelie
Proosten Emma
Pelin Solene
Marlier Tiphaine
Meunier Carla
Mazay Eva
Holsters Gladys
Chougrani Amelie
Jerouville Erja
Morin Eva
Blaise Zoe

Senik Lea
Jamart Laure
Bellevaux Celine
Hermant Lisa

Ben H Time :17:08

141
510
137
9980
9979
136
53
166
63
270
405
9983
264
60

Wauters Arthur
Jacobs Gerben
Pelin Lucas

De Cooman P-Antoine
Moreau Liam
Legendre Enzo
Outmanns Colin
Guissard Tom
Hubin Gaspard
Etienne Liam
Jonette Maxime
Rafyi Sofiane
Gerard Romeo
Sigard Theau

05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
08
06
06

BBS
CAF
ULA
BBS
ROCA
ULA
Damp
ULA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
HF
ULA
DAMP
ULA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
DAMP

ULA
DAMP
DAMP
CAF
DAMP
DAMP
CAF
DAMP
ULA
ULA
BBS
BBS
ULA
BBS
DAMP
ROCA
ROCA
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
CAF
DAMP
DAMP
Damp
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
DAMP
Damp
DAMP
ULA

5.80
5.50
5.48
5.31
5.19
5.11
5.10
5.07
4.42
441
4.27
4.26

24.01
23.93
20.89
20.83
17.94
15.76
13.95
12.35
11.91

4.19
4.13
412
4.05
4.01
3.87
3.72
3.67
3.65
3.55
3.45
3.39
3.31
3.27
3.11
3.07
3.05
291
2.80
2.69

2:02.55
2:08.75
2:13.95
2:17.62
2:18.68
2:18.79
2:18.92
2:21.30
2:23.47
2:24.62
2:26.72
2:41.28
2:52.48
DNS



600 metres

Heat:2

O©Co~NOoO Ok~ WN P

600 metres

Heat:1

1000 metres

Heat:1

1000 metres

Heat:1

O©Co~NOUTh~, WN B O©CooO~NOoO O, WNPE

O©CoOoO~NOOTPA,WNBE

Ben

375
165
140
8
169
637
9999
814
10

9
170
9977
9982
9987

Ben

12
84
276
91
76
139
43
99
9993
513
9991
96
9997
78

Pup

3366
3458
3333
3743
3328
3274
3619
3507
3202
4006
3220
3340
3227

Pup

165
528
468
926
151
84
82
397
20
171
19
867

H Time :17:08

Jordens Brice
Poncin Tyron
Schandeler Mathieu
Serra Anthony
Mairy Simon
Joiris Valentin
Serra Alexandre
Blaimont Romain
Bodart Louis
Bodart Victor
Deleuze Matheo
Deschamp Janis
Balon Meven
Claus Teddy

D Time :17:09

Denys Albertina
Guerin Alwenna
Bonjean Emy
Salien Liana
Cavelier Manon
Lecog Camille
Fossprez Blanche
Moussa Maliha
Moussa Sarah

El Hajje Dalia*
Connerotte Camille
Jerouville Meredith
Mazay Elena
Mertens Zelie

D Time :17:09

Lalot Elsa
Bosseler Clara
Geoffroy Maelle
Verdun Lexane
Moreau Leontine
Didier Lilou
Pecheur Emma
Toulmonde Estelle
Burgraff Alice
Lothaire Juliette
Nicolas Anna
Burtomboy Gabrielle
Maron Jade

H Time :17:21

Chapellier Robin
Mazay Amelien
Jacquemin Noa
lazza Thomas
Delbusmane Ethan
De tiege Yarno
Thomas Maxime
Lenelle Rafael
Serra Romain
Thomas Ugo
Falmagne Mathis
Laurant Lorenzo

06
06
07
06
07
07
08
06
06
07
07
07
06
08

06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
08
06
08
07
08
07

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05

ARCH
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
CAF
BBS
BBS
CAF
Damp
Damp
BBS

ULA
DAMP
CAF
ROCA
BBS
ULA
ULA
BBS
BBS
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS
DAMP

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
ULA
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
CAF
HF
ULA
Ula
ULA
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS

2:04.46
2:05.40
2:12.59
2:13.20
2:18.41
2:20.84
2:21.37
2:27.74
2:30.59
2:33.47
2:33.76
2:38.98
2:40.73
2:48.82

2:10.48
2:13.05
2:14.66
2:14.71
2:19.25
2:29.90
2:35.93
2:37.09
2:37.78
2:43.80
2:46.63
2:50.11
2:51.24
2:52.41

3:28.78
3:42.37
3:49.19
3:59.90
4:01.39
4:02.36
4:02.65
4:05.12
4:09.92
4:12.27
4:15.39
4:22.52
4:42.37

3:36.43
3:38.19
3:45.32
3:48.71
3:50.61
3:52.62
3:57.21
3:58.95
3:59.95
4:09.34
4:29.71
5:16.66



1000 metres Pup H Time:17:21

Heat:?2
1 329 Bosseler Simon 04 DAMP 3:39.06
2 664 Woygnet Maxim 05 DAMP 3:39.34
3 231 Wanlin Gauthier 05 BBS  3:42.89
4 669 Herbay Theo 05 ROCA 3:53.25
5 202 Theismann Quentin 04 Damp 3:55.13
6 44 Pireaux Raphael 04 ULA  3:55.37
7 203 Guissard Zian 04 DAMP 4:01.81
8 101 Didier Pierrot 05 ULA  4:.02.29
9 268 Body Jules 04 ULA  4:07.58
10 3 Adam Flavio 05 BBS  4:09.03
11 330 Spies Diego 05 DAMP 4:13.68
1000 metres Min H Time :17:39
Heat:1
1 3768  Dardenne Theodore 02 BBS  3:17.07
2 3794  Moulin Antonin 02 BBS 3:18.41
3 3759  Chapellier Corentin 02 DAMP 3:20.14
4 3620  Bodart Arthur 03 BBS 3:22.32
5 3755  Vandewoestyne Noah 02 DAMP 3:30.00
6 3659  Denys August 02 ULA 3:34.17
7 4092  Pecheur Louis 03 ULA 3:42.44
8 3836  Collette Justin 03 ROCA 3:48.05
9 3751  Point Daniel* 03 DAMP 4:03.14
10 4044  Dekeyser Jean Baptiste 03 BBS  4:33.25
1000 metres Min H Time :17:39
Heat:2
1 3664  Grandjean Jerome 02 ULA  3:25.46
2 3851  Bauvir Mateo 03 BBS  3:26.92
3 3905  Defays Zephyr 02 ULA 3:36.95
4 4098  Thunissen Thomas 02 ULA  3:49.81
5 3614  Adam Marco 02 BBS 3:56.29
6 4088  Chauvaux Felicien 03 BBS  4:02.07
7 3752  Schouweiler Tom 02 DAMP 4:04.76
8 3619  Pire Arthur 03 BBS  4:06.13
9 4209  Guillaume Cyril 03 DAMP 4:26.52
1000 metres Min D Time :17:43
Heat:1
1 6173  Mazzoli Marie 02 ULA  3:18.89
2 6109  Grandjean Lucie 03 CAF 3:22.11
3 6360  Bosseler Laura 02 DAMP 3:25.64
4 6260  Maerten Cato 03 CAF  3:27.71
5 6229  Pelin Solene 03 DAMP 3:42.38
6 6521  Meunier Carla 02 ULA 3:51.52
7 6122  Barthelemy Florine 03 BBS  3:58.71
8 6244  Blaise Zoe 03 ROCA 4:10.02
9 6363  Morin Eva 03 DAMP 4:18.10
10 6251  Jerouville Erja 03 BBS  4:18.25
Saut en hauteur Min H Time :19:38
Heat:1
1 3669  Hubin Victor 02 ULA 142
2 3761  Georges Bastien 02 DAMP 1.35
3 3620  Bodart Arthur 03 BBS 1.35
4 3621  Gruslin Julian 02 ULA 135
5 3759  Chapellier Corentin 02 DAMP 1.30
6 4028  Hayon Yann 02 HF 1.30
7 3828  Lecoq Maxime 02 ULA 1.30
8 3749  Godfrind Charles 02 BBS 1.30
9 3720  Jacques Adrien 03 BBS 1.25
9 3622  Pireaux Florestan 02 ULA 125
11 3756  Dehareng Antoine 02 DAMP 1.25



12
12
14
14
16
17
18

Lancer du poids 1,000kg

Heat:1

P OoOoO~NO O, WNE

0

4099
3614
3794
4046
4098
3919
3664

547
276
76
9981
120
457
513
43
139
9997

Collette Arnaud
Adam Marco
Moulin Antonin
Devadder Quentin
Thunissen Thomas
Andre Loic
Grandjean Jerome

Ben D Time :18:13

Champagne Alexandra

Bonjean Emy
Cavelier Manon
Marotte Louise
Bodet Eulalie

Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara

El Hajje Dalia*
Fossprez Blanche
Lecog Camille
Mazay Elena

Lancer de la balle de hoc Ben H Time :19:08

Heat:1

O©CoOo~NOOTh~,WN -

137
402
10
375
405
9999
84
53
69
215
9977
9980
232
790
7
814
450
9981
208
9987
264

Pelin Lucas
Lorge Arthur
Bodart Louis
Jordens Brice
Jonette Maxime
Serra Alexandre
Holzem Thibaut
Outmanns Colin
Barthelemy Hugo
Bechet Justin
Deschamp Janis

De Cooman P-Antoine

Schonau Ambrose

Morel De Westgauer August06

Pire Oscar
Blaimont Romain
Bouhri Noah
Ponchione Maxime
Morel Henri

Claus Teddy
Gerard Romeo

Lancer du disque 0,600kg Pup H Time :18:50

Heat:1

~NOoO ok~ WN -

Lancer du poids 2,000kg

Heat:1

O~NO O WN P

152
168
6
151
44
510
161

3366
3409
3222
3213
3579
3221
3410
3506

Delbushaye Mateo
Raty Bastien
Melotte Gerben
Delbusmane Ethan
Pireaux Raphael
Marotte Francois
Fromont Benjam

Pup D Time :19:16

Lalot Elsa

Collette Flora
Lepere Lola
Magnee Anais
Lorge Romane
Mazay Alix
Matagne Valentine
Gillet Marie

02
02
02
03
02
03
02

06
06
06
06
07

06
07
07
08

06
06
06
06
06
08
06
06
07
06
07
06
06

07
06
07
08
07
08
06

05
04
04
05
04
04
05

04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05

ULA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
ULA

DAMP
CAF
BBS
ULA
BBS
07
ULA
ULA
ULA
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
BBS
ARCH
DAMP
BBS
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
Damp
DAMP
ROCA
ROCA
BBS
CAF
BBS
Damp
ROCA
BBS
DAMP

HF
DAMP
CAF
HF
ULA
ULA
Damp

DAMP
ROCA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
ROCA
BBS

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10

6.11
5.47
5.34
5.18
4.76
DAMP 4.71
471
4.58
4.25
3.20

29.66
27.90
27.39
25.86
23.78
22.74
20.91
20.68
19.62
18.05
17.65
17.44
17.09
16.98
15.48
12.53
12.11
11.74
11.58
11.44
8.74

19.52
17.87
16.96
15.80
14.99
14.04
12.99

6.79
6.43
6.03
571
5.64
5.23
5.14
4.96



4 x 60 metres

Heat:1

4 x 60 metres

Heat:1

4 x 60 metres

Heat:2

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

1

1

1

3419
3508
3959
3338
3395
3328
9978

Ben

457
547
84

106

139
513
43
12

99
96
120
76

Ben

215
63
69
54

140
9983
169
9980

136
165
137
141

Ben

166
405
270
402

232
790
208
396

170
9979
9981

Deharre Constance
Hartman Celia

El Hajje Mira*
Gillet Luna

Bodet Clemence
Moreau Leontine
Moreau Lilou

D Time :18:28

DAMP

Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara

Champagne Alexandra
Guerin Alwenna
Ponchione Sara

ULA
Lecog Camille
El Hajje Dalia*
Fossprez Blanche
Denys Albertina

BBS
Moussa Maliha
Jerouville Meredith
Bodet Eulalie
Cavelier Manon

H Time :18:29

ULA
Bechet Justin
Hubin Gaspard
Barthelemy Hugo
Louis Hyacinthe
DAMP
Schandeler Mathieu
Rafyi Sofiane 08
Mairy Simon
De Cooman P-Antoine
BBS
Bodart Victor
Pire Oscar
Bodart Louis
Serra Anthony
DAMP
Legendre Enzo
Poncin Tyron
Pelin Lucas
Wauters Arthur

H Time :18:29

DAMP
Guissard Tom
Jonette Maxime
Etienne Liam
Lorge Arthur

ROCA
Schonau Ambrose

05
04
05
05
04
05
05

07
06
07
06

07
07
07
06

06
06
07
06

07

07
06

07
07
06
06

06
06
06
06

06
06
07
06

06

Morel De Westgauer August

Morel Henri
Levaux Tom

Damp
Deleuze Matheo
Moreau Liam
Ponchione Maxime

07
06

07

ULA
BBS
ULA
DAMP
BBS
BBS
Damp

41.23
07
06
06
06
44.32

44.54

42.24

43.32

44.32

DIS

42.96

46.76

06

47.25
CAF
07

08

4.95
4.84
4.82
4.76
4.49
4.43
3.60



4 x 60 metres

Heat:1

4 x 60 metres

Heat:2

4 x 60 metres

Heat:1

1

1

1

9977

Pup

165
203
202
170

111
86
84
510

231

528
20

926
510

77

Pup

664
161
168
329

82
81
268
44

397
84
53
101

Pup

3366
3333
3338
3458

3213
3395
3328
3222

3274
3619
3959
3419

3221
4006
3340
3220

Deschamp Janis
H Time :18:29

DAMP
Chapellier Robin
Guissard Zian
Theismann Quentin
Rafyi Zakaria

ULA
Holzem Sebastien
Hubin Felix
De tiege Yarno
Marotte Francois

BBS
Wanlin Gauthier
Hutin Gauthier
Mazay Amelien
Serra Romain

CAF
lazza Thomas
Jacobs Gerben
Melotte Gerben
Petit Mathias

H Time :18:29

DAMP
Woygnet Maxim
Fromont Benjam
Raty Bastien
Bosseler Simon

ULA
Thomas Maxime
Louis Nathan
Body Jules
Pireaux Raphael

ULA
Lenelle Rafael
Holzem Thibaut
Outmanns Colin
Didier Pierrot

D Time :18:30

DAMP
Lalot Elsa
Geoffroy Maelle
Gillet Luna
Bosseler Clara

BBS
Magnee Anais
Bodet Clemence
Moreau Leontine
Lepere Lola

ULA
Didier Lilou
Pecheur Emma
El Hajje Mira*
Deharre Constance

BBS
Mazay Alix
Lothaire Juliette
Burtomboy Gabrielle
Nicolas Anna

04
04
04
04

04
04
05
04

05
05
04
05

05
06
04
05

05
05
04
04

05
05
04
04

05
06
06
05

04
05
05
04

04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05

05
05
04
05

07

37.34

37.53

39.32

40.27

39.55

41.95

44.08

37.67

39.04

40.74

42.43



4 x 80 metres

Heat:1

4 x 80 metres

Heat:1

1

1

3508
3227
3506
3507

3579
9978
3743
82

Min

3761
3755
3756
3798

3828
3621
3664
3669

4092
3659
3622
4099

4046
3751
3752
3759

3749
4088
3851
3720

3619
3768
3794
3620

Min

6228
6626
6226
6360

6521
6413
6309
6173

6123
6595
3905
6311

6575
6867
6260

BBS
Hartman Celia
Maron Jade
Gillet Marie
Toulmonde Estelle
DAMP
Lorge Romane
Moreau Lilou 05
Verdun Lexane
Abu Jahrur Line

H Time :19:02

DAMP
Georges Bastien
Vandewoestyne Noah
Dehareng Antoine
Schiltz Nathan

ULA
Lecog Maxime
Gruslin Julian
Grandjean Jerome
Hubin Victor

ULA
Pecheur Louis
Denys August
Pireaux Florestan
Collette Arnaud

DAMP
Devadder Quentin
Point Daniel*
Schouweiler Tom
Chapellier Corentin

BBS
Godfrind Charles
Chauvaux Felicien
Bauvir Mateo
Jacques Adrien

BBS
Pire Arthur
Dardenne Theodore
Moulin Antonin
Bodart Arthur

D Time :18:48

DAMP
Rezette Jeanne
Woygnet Alizee
Braux Lise
Bosseler Laura

ULA
Meunier Carla
Gengler Alice
Raucg Amandine
Mazzoli Marie

ULA
Marlier Tiphaine
Chougrani Amelie
Defays Zephyr
Kante Abia

CAF
Proosten Emma
Lardinois Zoe
Maerten Cato

04
05
05
05

05

05
06

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02

03
02
02
02

03
03
02
02

02
03
03
03

03
02
02
03

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02

03
03
02
03

03
03
03

43.80

44.68

43.14

45.51

48.46

49.15

49.59

51.76

44.68

47.02

47.27

47.90



6109  Grandjean Lucie 03

5 DAMP 48.75

6229  Pelin Solene 03

6573  Jamart Laure 03 BBS

6225  Raty Amelie 02

6227  Wauters Camille 02
6 BBS 49.20

6216  Bellevaux Celine 02

6663  Holsters Gladys 02

6118 Mazay Eva 03

6122  Barthelemy Florine 03

Lancer du poids 2,000kg Min D Time :19:26
Heat:1

1 6227  Wauters Camille 02 DAMP 9.39
2 6311 Kante Abia 03 ULA 8.33
3 6216  Bellevaux Celine 02 BBS 7.56
4 6309  Raucg Amandine 02 ULA 743
5 6573  Jamart Laure 03 BBS 7.18
6 6118 Mazay Eva 03 BBS 6.55
7 6251  Jerouville Erja 03 BBS 5.75
8 6260  Maerten Cato 03 CAF 5.62
9 6867  Lardinois Zoe 03 CAF 558
10 6447  Senik Lea 03 ROCA 5.48
11 6572  Hermant Lisa 03 BBS 415



